Election Summary Results Report
Niobrara County, WY Primary Election
AUGUST 18, 2020

Statistics TOTAL  Election

Day
Ballots Cast - Total 848 652
Ballots Cast - REPUBLICAN 806 632
Ballots Cast - DEMOCRATIC 42 20
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0
Ballots Cast - Blank 1 0

Absentee

196
174
22
0

1

Early-ABS

0O 00 O o

OFFICIAL RESULTS

NIOBRARA COUNTY, WYOMING

Election Summary - 08/21/2020 10:17 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019

10f10



Election Summary Results Report
Niobrara County, WY Primary Election

AUGUST 18, 2020

REP US SENATOR
Vote For 1

R. MARK ARMSTRONG

DEVON CADE

JOHN HOLTZ

MICHAEL KEMLER

CYNTHIA M. LUMMIS

BRYAN E. MILLER

DONNA RICE

STAR ROSELLI

ROBERT G. SHORT

JOSH WHEELER

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

REP US REPRESENTATIVE
Vote For 1

LIZ CHENEY

BLAKE STANLEY

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

REP STATE REP. HD #2
Vote For 1

HANS HUNT

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

15
2
10
9
415
159
43
2
112
20
1
788

806
6 of 6

TOTAL

542
242

1

785

2

19
806
60f 6

TOTAL

758

6
764

1

41
806
60f 6

VOTE %

1.90%
0.25%
1.27%
1.14%
52.66%
20.18%
5.46%
0.25%
14.21%
2.54%
0.13%
100.00%

VOTE %

69.04%
30.83%
0.13%
100.00%

VOTE %

99.21%
0.79%
100.00%

Election
Day
13

2

632

Election
Day
416

196
1
613
2
17
632

Election
Day
598

5
603
0
29
632

Absentee

w w o N

Absentee

126
46
0
172

174

Absentee

160
I
161
1
12
174

Early-ABS

o 0 0 e 0 10 I o I O o o o O o

Early-ABS

o O O ' O o o

Early-ABS

o O o o o o

OFFICIAL RESULTS

NIOBRARA COUNTY, WYOMING

Election Summary - 08/21/2020 10:17 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019

20f 10



Election Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
Niobrara County, WY Primary Election

AUGUST 18, 2020 NIOBRARA COUNTY, WYOMING
REP CO COMMISSIONER
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Electi[;)n Absentee  Early-ABS
JOHN P. MIDKIFF 701 96.42% 551 3 150 0
Write-In Totals 26 3.58% 21 5 0
Total Votes Cast 727  100.00% 572 155 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 79 60 19 0
Contest Totals 806 632 174 0
Precincts Reporting 6 of 6
REP PCM 1-2
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Elect:)on Absentee  Early-ABS
a
J.D. WILLIAMS 39  100.00% 24 ' 15 0
Write-In Totals 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 39 100.00% 24 15 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 3 3 0 0
Contest Totals 42 27 15 0
Precincts Reporting 10f1
REP PCM 3-2
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Election Absentee Early-ABS
Da
JEB HANSON 52 100.00% 44 ' 8 0
Write-In Totals 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 52  100.00% 44 8 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1 0 1 0
Contest Totals 53 44 9 0
Precincts Reporting 10f1
REP PCM 4-1
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Elect{;):y Absentee  Early-ABS
BRIAN C. PETERSON 35 77.78% 31 4 0
Write-In Totals 10 22.22% 9 1 0
Total Votes Cast 45 100.00% 40 5 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 26 20 6 0
Contest Totals 7 60 1" 0
Precincts Reporting 10f1
Election Summary - 08/21/2020 10:17 AM 30f10

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Election Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
Niobrara County, WY Primary Election

AUGUST 18, 2020 NIOBRARA COUNTY, WYOMING
REP PCM 6-1
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Election  Absentee Early-ABS
Write-In Totals 12 100.00% 1([))ay 2 0
Total Votes Cast 12 100.00% 10 2 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 186 148 38 0
Contest Totals 198 158 40 0
Precincts Reporting 10of1
REP PCM 6-2
Vote For 2
TOTAL VOTE%  Election  Absentee Early-ABS
D
DANNY W. CUSHMAN 300 95.85% 233ay 67 0
Write-In Totals 13 4.15% 9 4 0
Total Votes Cast 313 100.00% 242 Al 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 37N 292 79 0
Contest Totals 684 534 150 0
Precincts Reporting 10f1
REP PCM 7-1
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Election  Absentee Early-ABS
D
THOMAS DUNLAP 80 89.89% 63ay 17 0
Write-In Totals 9 10.11% 7 2 0
Total Votes Cast 89 100.00% 70 19 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 11 6 5 0
Contest Totals 100 76 24 0
Precincts Reporting 10f1
REP PCW 1-2
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Election Absentee Early-ABS
Da
KRISTEN ZERBST-STAUFFER 39  100.00% 24 ' 15 0
Write-In Totals 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 39 100.00% 24 15 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 3 3 0 0
Contest Totals 42 27 15 0
Precincts Reporting 1of1
Election Summary - 08/21/2020 10:17 AM 40f10

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Election Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
Niobrara County, WY Primary Election

AUGUST 18, 2020 NIOBRARA COUNTY, WYOMING
REP PCW 3-2
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Election Absentee Early-ABS
D
ROXANNE T. SHARP 50 100.00% 42 » 8 0
Write-In Totals 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 50 100.00% 42 8 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 3 2 1 0
Contest Totals 53 44 9 0
Precincts Reporting 1of1
REP PCW 4-1
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % EIect:Jon Absentee  Early-ABS
a
KRYSTAL PETERSON 56 94.92% 49 ' 7 0
Write-In Totals 3 5.08% 2 1 0
Total Votes Cast 59 100.00% 51 8 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 12 9 3 0
Contest Totals 71 60 11 0
Precincts Reporting 10f1
REP PCW 6-1
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Electi[?n Absentee  Early-ABS
a
JANE L. BAKALIAN 145 97.97% 122 ' 23 0
Write-In Totals 3 2.03% 3 0 0
Total Votes Cast 148  100.00% 125 23 0
Overvotes 1 1 0 0
Undervotes 49 32 17 0
Contest Totals 198 158 40 0
Precincts Reporting 10f1
REP PCW 6-2
Vote For 2
TOTAL VOTE % Electijo;y Absentee  Early-ABS
BARBARA K. CUSHMAN 306 96.84% 238 68 0
Write-In Totals 10 3.16% 74 3 0
Total Votes Cast 316  100.00% 245 7 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 368 289 79 0
Contest Totals 684 534 150 0
Precincts Reporting 10f1
Election Summary - 08/21/2020 10:17 AM 50f 10

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Election Summary Results Report
Niobrara County, WY Primary Election

AUGUST 18, 2020

REP PCW 7-1
Vote For 1

SARA TRAVNICEK

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

DEM US SENATOR
Vote For 1

MERAV BEN DAVID

KENNETH R. CASNER

JAMES KIRK DEBRINE

YANA LUDWIG

NATHAN WENDT

REX WILDE

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

DEM US REPRESENTATIVE

Vote For 1

CARL BEACH

LYNNETTE GREY BULL

CAROL HAFNER

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

92

TOTAL

19

—_

(=R =)

39

4
6 of 6

TOTAL

2

28

10

0

40

0

2

42
60f 6

VOTE%  Election  Absentee

Day
98.92% 68 24
1.08% 1 0
100.00% 69 24
0 0
7 0
76 24

VOTE%  Election  Absentee

Day
48.72% 8 11
5.13% 2 0
2.56% 0 1
23.08% 6 3
10.26% 0 4
10.26% 2 2
0.00% 0 0
100.00% 18 21
0 0
2 1
20 22

VOTE%  Election  Absentee

Day
5.00% 0 2
70.00% 15 13
25.00% 5 5
0.00% 0 0
100.00% 20 20
0 0
0 2
20 22

Early-ABS

0
0
0
0
0
0

Early-ABS

O O O OO0 O O O O o o o

Early-ABS

QI 0 IO 0 0 0 O

OFFICIAL RESULTS

NIOBRARA COUNTY, WYOMING

Election Summary - 08/21/2020

10:17 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019

60f 10



Election Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
Niobrara County, WY Primary Election

AUGUST 18, 2020 NIOBRARA COUNTY, WYOMING
DEM STATE REP. HD #2
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Election  Absentee Early-ABS
Day
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 42 20 22 0
Contest Totals 42 20 22 0

Precincts Reporting 60f6

DEM CO COMMISSIONER

Vote For 1
TOTAL ~ VOTE%  Election  Absentee Early-ABS
Day
Write-In Totals 2 100.00% 1 1 0
Total Votes Cast 2 100.00% 1 1 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 40 19 21 0
Contest Totals 42 20 22 0
Precincts Reporting 6 of 6
DEM PCM 1-2
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Election  Absentee Early-ABS
Day
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 0
Contest Totals 0 0 0 0
Precincts Reporting 10f1
DEM PCM 3-2
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Election  Absentee Early-ABS
Day
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 0
Contest Totals 0 0 0 0
Precincts Reporting 10f1
Election Summary - 08/21/2020 10:17 AM 70f10

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Election Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
Niobrara County, WY Primary Election

AUGUST 18, 2020 ) NIOBRARA COUNTY, WYOMING
DEM PCM 4-1
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Election  Absentee Early-ABS
Day
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1 1 0 0
Contest Totals 1 1 0 0
Precincts Reporting 10f1
DEM PCM 6-1
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Election Absentee Early-ABS
Day
Write-In Totals 2 100.00% 0 2 0
Total Votes Cast 2 100.00% 0 2 0
Qvervotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 8 4 4 0
Contest Totals 10 4 6 0
Precincts Reporting 10f1
DEM PCM 6-2
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Election  Absentee Early-ABS
Day
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 25 10 15 0
Contest Totals 25 10 15 0
Precincts Reporting 10f1
DEM PCM 7-1
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Election Absentee Early-ABS
Day
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 6 5 1 0
Contest Totals 6 5 1 0
Precincts Reporting 10f1
Election Summary - 08/21/2020 10:17 AM 80f 10

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019




Election Summary Results Report
Niobrara County, WY Primary Election
AUGUST 18, 2020

DEM PCW 1-2
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Election
Day
Write-In Totals 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 0
Overvotes 0 0
Undervotes 0 0
Contest Totals 0 0
Precincts Reporting 10f1
DEM PCW 3-2
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Election
Day
Write-In Totals 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0
Overvotes 0 0
Undervotes 0 0
Contest Totals 0 0
Precincts Reporting 10f1
DEM PCW 4-1
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Election
Day
Write-In Totals 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 0
Overvotes 0 0
Undervotes 1 1
Contest Totals 1 1
Precincts Reporting 10of1
DEM PCW 6-1
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Election
Day
Write-In Totals 1 100.00% 0
Total Votes Cast 1 100.00% 0
Overvotes 0 0
Undervotes 9 4
Contest Totals 10 4
Precincts Reporting 10f1

Absentee

o o o o o

Absentee

o o o o o

Absentee

(=T = TR — B — B — ]

Absentee

S O O -

Early-ABS

(=T — Y = B — R =]

Early-ABS

o o o e IO

Early-ABS

o O O o o

Early-ABS

o O O O o

OFFICIAL RESULTS

NIOBRARA COUNTY, WYOMING

Election Summary - 08/21/2020 10:17 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019

90f 10




Election Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
Niobrara County, WY Primary Election

AUGUST 18, 2020 NIOBRARA COUNTY, WYOMING
DEM PCW 6-2
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Election  Absentee Early-ABS
Day
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 25 10 15 0
Contest Totals 25 10 15 0
Precincts Reporting 10f1
DEM PCW 7-1
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Election  Absentee Early-ABS
Day
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 6 5 1 0
Contest Totals 6 5 1 0
Precincts Reporting 10f1
Election Summary - 08/21/2020 10:17 AM 10 0f 10

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019




