Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN

Ballots Cast - Blank

**Statistics** TOTAL Election Absentee Early-ABS Day Ballots Cast - Total 848 652 196 0 Ballots Cast - REPUBLICAN 806 632 174 0 Ballots Cast - DEMOCRATIC 42 20 0 22

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

### OFFICIAL RESULTS

NIOBRARA COUNTY, WYOMING

## OFFICIAL RESULTS NIOBRARA COUNTY, WYOMING

#### **REP US SENATOR**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
R. MARK ARMSTRONG	15	1.90%	13	2	0
DEVON CADE	2	0.25%	2	0	0
JOHN HOLTZ	10	1.27%	7	3	0
MICHAEL KEMLER	9	1.14%	6	3	0
CYNTHIA M. LUMMIS	415	52.66%	295	120	0
BRYAN E. MILLER	159	20.18%	144	15	0
DONNA RICE	43	5.46%	37	6	0
STAR ROSELLI	2	0.25%	1	1	0
ROBERT G. SHORT	112	14.21%	93	19	0
JOSH WHEELER	20	2.54%	17	3	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.13%	1	0	0
Total Votes Cast	788	100.00%	616	172	0
Overvotes	4		4	0	0
Undervotes	14		12	2	0
Contest Totals	806		632	174	0
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6				

#### **REP US REPRESENTATIVE**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
LIZ CHENEY	542	69.04%	416	126	0
BLAKE STANLEY	242	30.83%	196	46	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.13%	1	0	0
Total Votes Cast	785	100.00%	613	172	0
Overvotes	2		2	0	0
Undervotes	19		17	2	0
Contest Totals	806		632	174	0
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6				

### REP STATE REP. HD #2

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
HANS HUNT	758	99.21%	598	160	0
Write-In Totals	6	0.79%	5	1	0
Total Votes Cast	764	100.00%	603	161	0
Overvotes	1		0	1	0
Undervotes	41		29	12	0
Contest Totals	806		632	174	0
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6				

## OFFICIAL RESULTS NIOBRARA COUNTY, WYOMING

#### **REP CO COMMISSIONER**

1/	0	0	1-0	nr i	1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
JOHN P. MIDKIFF	701	96.42%	551	150	0
Write-In Totals	26	3.58%	21	5	0
Total Votes Cast	727	100.00%	572	155	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	79		60	19	0
Contest Totals	806		632	174	0
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6				

#### REP PCM 1-2

Vote For

Vote For F					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
J.D. WILLIAMS	39	100.00%	24	15	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	39	100.00%	24	15	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	3		3	0	0
Contest Totals	42		27	15	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

#### **REP PCM 3-2**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
JEB HANSON	52	100.00%	44	8	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	52	100.00%	44	8	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	1		0	1	0
Contest Totals	53		44	9	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

#### REP PCM 4-1

VOICTOIT					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
BRIAN C. PETERSON	35	77.78%	31	4	0
Write-In Totals	10	22.22%	9	1	0
Total Votes Cast	45	100.00%	40	5	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	26		20	6	0
Contest Totals	71		60	11	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

# OFFICIAL RESULTS NIOBRARA COUNTY, WYOMING

#### REP PCM 6-1

1 /	-	0.00	_		
V	വ	P	н	nι	

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
Write-In Totals	12	100.00%	10	2	0
Total Votes Cast	12	100.00%	10	2	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	186		148	38	0
Contest Totals	198		158	40	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

#### **REP PCM 6-2**

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
DANNY W. CUSHMAN	300	95.85%	233	67	0
Write-In Totals	13	4.15%	9	4	0
Total Votes Cast	313	100.00%	242	71	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	371		292	79	0
Contest Totals	684		534	150	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

#### REP PCM 7-1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
THOMAS DUNLAP	80	89.89%	63	17	0
Write-In Totals	9	10.11%	7	2	0
Total Votes Cast	89	100.00%	70	19	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	11		6	5	0
Contest Totals	100		76	24	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

#### **REP PCW 1-2**

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
KRISTEN ZERBST-STAUFFER	39	100.00%	24	15	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	39	100.00%	24	15	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	3		3	0	0
Contest Totals	42		27	15	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

## OFFICIAL RESULTS NIOBRARA COUNTY, WYOMING

#### **REP PCW 3-2**

	0000000	_	-	
Vo:	-91	-0	rI	

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
ROXANNE T. SHARP	50	100.00%	42	8	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	50	100.00%	42	8	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	. 0
Undervotes	3		2	1	0
Contest Totals	53		44	9	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

#### **REP PCW 4-1**

Vote For

VOLE I OI I					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
KRYSTAL PETERSON	56	94.92%	49	7	0
Write-In Totals	3	5.08%	2	1	0
Total Votes Cast	59	100.00%	51	8	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	12		9	3	0
Contest Totals	71		60	11	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

#### **REP PCW 6-1**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
JANE L. BAKALIAN	145	97.97%	122	23	0
Write-In Totals	3	2.03%	3	0	0
Total Votes Cast	148	100.00%	125	23	0
Overvotes	1		1	0	0
Undervotes	49		32	17	0
Contest Totals	198		158	40	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

#### **REP PCW 6-2**

10101012					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
BARBARA K. CUSHMAN	306	96.84%	238	68	0
Write-In Totals	10	3.16%	7	3	0
Total Votes Cast	316	100.00%	245	71	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	368		289	79	0
Contest Totals	684		534	150	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

## OFFICIAL RESULTS NIOBRARA COUNTY, WYOMING

#### **REP PCW 7-1**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
SARA TRAVNICEK	92	98.92%	68	24	0
Write-In Totals	1	1.08%	1	0	0
Total Votes Cast	93	100.00%	69	24	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	7		7	0	0
Contest Totals	100		76	24	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

#### **DEM US SENATOR**

Vote For

vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
MERAV BEN DAVID	19	48.72%	8	11	0
KENNETH R. CASNER	2	5.13%	2	0	0
JAMES KIRK DEBRINE	1	2.56%	0	1	0
YANA LUDWIG	9	23.08%	6	3	0
NATHAN WENDT	4	10.26%	0	4	0
REX WILDE	4	10.26%	2	2	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	39	100.00%	18	21	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	3		2	1	0
Contest Totals	42		20	22	0
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6				

#### **DEM US REPRESENTATIVE**

VOICTOIT					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
CARL BEACH	2	5.00%	0	2	0
LYNNETTE GREY BULL	28	70.00%	15	13	0
CAROL HAFNER	10	25.00%	5	5	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	40	100.00%	20	20	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	2		0	2	0
Contest Totals	42		20	22	0
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6				

## OFFICIAL RESULTS NIOBRARA COUNTY, WYOMING

#### DEM STATE REP. HD #2

Vo	TΘ	$\vdash \cap$	r T

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	42	20	22	0
Contest Totals	42	20	22	0
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6			

#### **DEM CO COMMISSIONER**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
Write-In Totals	2	100.00%	1	1	0
Total Votes Cast	2	100.00%	1	1	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	40		19	21	0
Contest Totals	42		20	22	0
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6				

#### **DEM PCM 1-2**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
Write-In Totals	0		0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0		0	0	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	0		0	0	0
Contest Totals	0		0	0	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

#### **DEM PCM 3-2**

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
Write-In Totals	0		0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0		0	0	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	0		0	0	0
Contest Totals	0		0	0	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

## OFFICIAL RESULTS NIOBRARA COUNTY, WYOMING

#### DEM PCM 4-1

Ma:	to	For	1
VU	le i	U	- 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
Write-In Totals	0		0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0		0	0	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	1		1	0	0
Contest Totals	1		1	0	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

#### **DEM PCM 6-1**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
Write-In Totals	2	100.00%	0	2	0
Total Votes Cast	2	100.00%	0	2	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	8		4	4	0
Contest Totals	10		4	6	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

#### DEM PCM 6-2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
Write-In Totals	0		0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0		0	0	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	25		10	15	0
Contest Totals	25		10	15	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

#### **DEM PCM 7-1**

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
Write-In Totals	0		0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0		0	0	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	6		5	1	0
Contest Totals	6		5	1	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

## OFFICIAL RESULTS NIOBRARA COUNTY, WYOMING

#### **DEM PCW 1-2**

Vo	10	F	0	r 1	

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
Write-In Totals	0		0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0		0	0	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	0		0	0	0
Contest Totals	0		0	0	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

#### **DEM PCW 3-2**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
Write-In Totals	0		0 1	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0		0	0	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	0		0	0	0
Contest Totals	0		0	0	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

#### **DEM PCW 4-1**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
Write-In Totals	0		0 1	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0		0	0	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	1		1	0	0
Contest Totals	1		1	0	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

#### DEM PCW 6-1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
Write-In Totals	1	100.00%	0	1	0
Total Votes Cast	1	100.00%	0	1	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	9		4	5	0
Contest Totals	10		4	6	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

# OFFICIAL RESULTS NIOBRARA COUNTY, WYOMING

#### DEM PCW 6-2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
Write-In Totals	0		0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0		0	0	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	25		10	15	0
Contest Totals	25		10	15	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

#### **DEM PCW 7-1**

10101011					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early-ABS
Write-In Totals	0		0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0		0	0	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	6		5	1	0
Contest Totals	6		5	1	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				